DATA SHEET
HYBUFF G-SERIES – HYBUFF G-80
DELLNER DAMPERS AB  Box 51  SE-642 22  FLEN  Sweden
Phone: +46 0)157-45 43 40  Fax: +46 (0)157-125 40  info@dellnerdampers.se  www.dellnerdampers.se
ISSUE 3 • PAGE 1
Dellner Dampers AB reserve the right to modify or change without special notice
MEMBER OF DELLNER INDUSTRIAL
MOUNTING TYPE

L3 mm
Cyl Ø
mm
Mounting
plate
mm
Head
Diameter
mm
Front
Mounted
Weight kg
Back
Mounted
Weight kg
G-80-50 50 300 12 288 133 296 95 150/120 100 13 17 x
G-80-100 100 300 24 411 183 420 95 150/120 100 15 19 x
G-80-150 150 300 36 575 233 584 95 150/120 100 18 23 x
G-80-200 200 300 48 691 360 700 95 150/120 100 22 25 x
G-80-400 400 300 96 1255 670 1264 95 150/120 100 34 34
G-80-500 500 300 120 1600 680 - 95 150/120 100 39 -
G-80-600 600 300 144 1800 870 - 95 150/120 100 44 -
x = Suitable for Ship to Shore cranes
Stroke lenght
mm
Front Mounted